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Raclette
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Cheese Fondue
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Swiss Cheese Fondue

Vacherin Fribourge and Gruyere cheese

Simmered with white wine, kirsch and garlic

Served with French bread, boiled potatoes and pickles

Melted Raclette Cheese

Served with boiled potatoes, baguette and pickles
SIDE ORDER

Cold Cut Selection
Parma Ham
Salami

Coppa Ham
Assorted Cold Cut

Meat and Seafood

Grilled Pork Sausage (150g / 3 pcs)
Pan-seared King Prawn (150g / 1 pc)
Grilled Rib Eye Steak (100g / portion)

Vegetables
Roasted Vegetables Platter
(Bell Pepper, Baby Corn, Zucchini)
Grilled Asparagus
Steamed Broccoli

Steamed Cauliflower
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CHAIRMAN'S BAR

$300

$150

$50
$50
$50
$120

$50
$120
$110

$40

$55
$35
$35



