

Swiss Cheese Fondue	\$300
Vacherin Fribourge and Gruyere cheese	
Simmered with white wine, kirsch and garlic	
Served with French bread, boiled potatoes and pickles	
Melted Raclette Cheese	\$150
Served with boiled potatoes, baguette and pickles	
SIDE ORDER	
Cold Cut Selection	
Parma Ham	\$50
Salami	\$50
Coppa Ham	\$50
Assorted Cold Cut	\$120
Meat and Seafood	
Grilled Pork Sausage (150g / 3 pcs)	\$50
Pan-seared King Prawn (150g / 1 pc)	\$120
Grilled Rib Eye Steak (100g / portion)	\$110
Vegetables	
Roasted Vegetables Platter	\$40
(Bell Pepper, Baby Corn, Zucchini)	
Grilled Asparagus	\$55
Steamed Broccoli	\$35
Steamed Cauliflower	\$35

